Position

Meter Reader Manager

Crew Chief

Meter Reader Manager

Crew Chief

Field Service Representative

Field Service Representative

Meter Reader I

Meter Reader Il

Field Service Representative

Meter Reader Il

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader I

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Total Wages

$132,304

$131,277

$94,180

$90,512

$85,714

$82,156

$73,956

$67,492

$64,829

$62,746

$62,324

$58,649

$56,255

$56,183

$54,027

$53,774

$53,745

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,934

$30,884

$16,733

$20,455

$26,105

$26,057

$12,596

$11,971

$21,154

$5,953

$18,424

$4,824

$4,951

$24,333

$4,388

$4,388

$24,064



Meter Reader |

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader |

Meter Reader Trainee

Meter Reader Trainee

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

Service - Meter
Readers Administration

$51,728

$51,509

$41,120

$11,442

$8,530

$10,907

$14,722

$3,386

$2,077

$1,966



