Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Meter Reader Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$132,304	\$8,934
Crew Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$131,277	\$30,884
Meter Reader Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$94,180	\$16,733
Crew Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$90,512	\$20,455
Field Service Representative		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$85,714	\$26,105
Field Service Representative		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$82,156	\$26,057
Meter Reader II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$73,956	\$12,596
Meter Reader II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$67,492	\$11,971
Field Service Representative		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$64,829	\$21,154
Meter Reader II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$62,746	\$5,953
Meter Reader I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$62,324	\$18,424
Meter Reader I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$58,649	\$4,824
Meter Reader I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$56,255	\$4,951
Meter Reader II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$56,183	\$24,333
Meter Reader I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$54,027	\$4,388
Meter Reader I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$53,774	\$4,388
Meter Reader I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$53,745	\$24,064

Meter Reader I	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$51,728	\$10,907
Meter Reader I	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$51,509	\$14,722
Meter Reader I	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$41,120	\$3,386
Meter Reader Trainee	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$11,442	\$2,077
Meter Reader Trainee	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$8,530	\$1,966